
Surface Adults Youth Tournaments

Meadowdale Athletic Complex
Softball Fields with Synthetic Infields (M3-5)

Resident: $48
Non-Resident:  $56

Resident: $36
Non-Resident: $44 

$42

Meadowdale Athletic Complex
Multipurpose Synthetic Fields (M1&2)

Resident: $60
Non-Resident: $75

Resident: $48
Non-Resident: $56

$60

Meadowdale Middle and Cedar Valley
Gym

Resident: $50
Non-Resident: $62

Resident: $40
Non-Resident: $50

N/A

Meadowdale Middle 
Auxiliary Gym

Resident: $25
Non-Resident: $31

N/A

South Lynnwood Park 
Multipurpose Synthetic Field

Residents: $25
Non-Resident: $30

N/A

2025 Facility Rental Fees

All reservations are charged the rate per hour/per field 
A $30 Permit Fee is included with every reservation

January
February

March
April
May
June 

4:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm 

July 
August

September
October

November
December 

9:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm 

Light Rental Chart 

This chart is used as a guideline to estimate time of natural sun light. This chart also shows the
availability hours (latest reservations can go) for South Lynnwood Park. 
Field fees will be charged on a per hour basis, with increments of 0.5 hours. $25/hr/field
Lights are included with tournament reservations
All other reservations will have lights added based upon timing of the reservation in accordance
with the chart above


