## **2025 Facility Rental Fees**

Surface	Adults Youth		Tournaments
Meadowdale Athletic Complex Softball Fields with Synthetic Infields (M3-5)	Resident: \$48 Resident: \$36 Non-Resident: \$56 Non-Resident: \$44		\$42
Meadowdale Athletic Complex Multipurpose Synthetic Fields (M1&2)	Resident: \$60 Resident: \$48 Non-Resident: \$75 Non-Resident: \$56		\$60
Meadowdale Middle and Cedar Valley  Gym	Resident: \$50 Non-Resident: \$62	Resident: \$40 Non-Resident: \$50	N/A
<b>Meadowdale Middle</b> Auxiliary Gym	Resident: \$25 Non-Resident: \$31		N/A
South Lynnwood Park Multipurpose Synthetic Field	Residents: \$25 Non-Resident: \$30		N/A

- All reservations are charged the rate per hour/per field
- A \$30 Permit Fee is included with every reservation

## **Light Rental Chart**

January	4:30pm	July	9:00pm
February	5:00pm	August	8:00pm
March	6:00pm	September	7:00pm
April	6:30pm	October	6:00pm
May	7:30pm	November	4:30pm
June	8:00pm	December	4:00pm

- This chart is used as a guideline to estimate time of natural sun light. This chart also shows the availability hours (latest reservations can go) for South Lynnwood Park.
- Field fees will be charged on a per hour basis, with increments of 0.5 hours. \$25/hr/field
- Lights are included with tournament reservations
- All other reservations will have lights added based upon timing of the reservation in accordance with the chart above